Organization: Ashvin Rural Ayurved College  Office Locations : AYU0190-Ashvin Rural Ayurved College Manchi Hill, Ashvi B.K.Ashvi BK, Tal. Sangamner, Distt. Ahmedna Division/Units : Date Range : 09/01/2025
- 09/30/2025

Report

Sl Org Name Attendance  Name Users Total Total Days  Total Days Total Days Total Hours  Not Average

No Id Designation Working Present Came After Going Before Spent Closed Per Day

days 09:00:00 16:00:00

1 Ashvin Rural 56689200 Aatiq Momin Assistant 25 24 24 1 160:42:10 0 06:41:45 [E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/56689200) ]
Ayurved Professor
College

2 Ashvin Rural 37824811 Abhijit Ashok Associate 25 25 22 2 169:58:50 1 07:04:57 [E Details (https:/aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/37824811) }
Ayurved Shinde Professor
College

3 Ashvin Rural 32260410 Abhijit Babaso Associate 25 25 25 0 158:21:43 1 06:35:54 [E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/32260410) }
Ayurved Durge Professor
College

4 Ashvin Rural 31170497 Abhijit Balkrishna Associate 25 24 23 7 164:27:03 0 06:51:07 [E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/aﬁendance/register/31170497)}
Ayurved Gaikwad Professor
College

5 Ashvin Rural 13866471 Amal Chandran Assistant 25 20 20 2 138:53:47 0 06:56:41 {E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/13866471 )}
Ayurved Professor
College

6 Ashvin Rural 29210060 Ambadas Subhash Associate 25 22 22 2 133:55:48 2 06:41:47 [E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.inlaﬁendance/register/292‘I0060)}
Ayurved Kalukhe Professor
College

7 Ashvin Rural 97137250 Ameya Shriram Associate 25 25 25 0 76:19:25 13 06:21:37 [ = Details (https:/aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/97137250) ]
Ayurved Gune Professor
College

8 Ashvin Rural 78873060  Amit Jayendra Associate 25 0 0 0 00:00:00 0 [E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/78873060) }
Ayurved Makwana Professor
College

9 Ashvin Rural 27888890 Amit Ramnath Assistant 25 25 25 2 176:32:40 0 07:03:42 [ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/27888890) ]
Ayurved Dhole Professor

College



20

21

22

23

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

85303491

22608191

91240570

39187470

05675573

75875052

81177836

91319357

85711877

10438831

85213975

47880910

78825864

43493964

Amruta Girish Mali

Avinash Jayawant
Jadhav

Bhagwat Tukaram
Shinde

Bodhale Priya Ajay

Chandrakant Sopan
Shinde

Chandrakant
Sukhadev Girgune

Deepa Mandar
Bhanage

Dhananjay
Bhagawandas
Bairagi

Dr. Jayprakash
Ashok Khairnar

Dyaneshwar
Ankanna Shinde

Ganesh G Nath

Gaurav Dilip
Dongare

Gautam Raosaheb
Shirsath

Geeta Maruti Datir

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

20

20

25

23

25

25

20

25

23

17

19

23

23

18:57:23

167:41:24

00:00:00

00:00:00

168:51:04

133:11:13

161:49:56

00:00:00

167:04:14

137:34:52

138:59:44

00:00:00

175:44:03

150:52:08

5

0

06:19:07

06:42:27

07:02:07

06:39:33

06:28:23

06:57:40

07:14:28

06:56:59

07:01:45

06:33:34

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/85303491) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/22608191) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/91240570) ]

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/39187470) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/05675573) ]

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/75875052) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/81177836) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/91319357) }

{E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/85711877) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/10438831) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/85213975) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/47880910) ]

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/78825864) ]

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/43493964) }




24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

80305629

30735846

21204512

20064550

31364389

81268578

13969204

20646299

88544963

31588391

85262090

86305974

44068481

57750250

Gitanjali Tanaji Aher

Jayashree
Rangnath Kolhe

Jitendra Suresh
Shimpi

Jyoti Sheshrao
Khandare

Mandar Keshav
Bhanage

Manoj Subhashrao
Kulkarni

Monika Manoj
Paprikar

Nikita Sitaram
Shelke

Nilam Ajay Shinde

Nishant Gopalrao
Ingle

Nitin Jagannath
Shinde

Niviya T S

Paras Chetan
Paner

Prakash Laxman
Gaikwad

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

22

24

22

24

25

25

25

25

24

23

25

25

22

24

24

25

25

25

15

25

24

23

25

25

150:33:43

165:13:36

150:55:42

169:02:38

164:29:04

146:41:20

164:08:06

104:58:14

177:29:15

149:02:41

06:24:26

161:50:24

164:02:15

163:49:39

06:50:37

06:53:04

07:11:13

07:02:36

06:34:45

06:40:03

06:50:20

06:59:52

07:05:58

06:28:48

06:24:26

07:02:11

06:33:41

06:33:11

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/80305629) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/30735846) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/21204512) ]

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/20064550) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/31364389) ]

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/81268578) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/13969204) ]

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/20646299) }

{E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/88544963) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/31588391) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/85262090) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/86305974) ]

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/44068481) ]

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/57750250) }




38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

81772358

71084813

14251402

26570868

72344122

71136840

37028824

32857800

75857023

59718488

58953290

72986787

35645246

13021306

Priyanka
Bhausaheb Adhav

Priyanka
Jayprakash
Khairnar

Priyanka Vijay
Kurhade

Raosaheb Kisan
Kale

Rohan Shivaji
Bargal

Salalkar Rahul
Babasaheb

Sanjeev Bapurao
Lokhande

Santosh Yadav
Kalbande

Saurabh Achyut
Joshi

Shaikh Matin Shakil

Shankarprasad
Digambar Gandhe

Sharvari Gaurav
Dongare

Shivanjali Mahesh
Raut

Shivapal Gopalrao
Khandizod

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

22

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

18

25

17

24

17

25

25

24

25

25

14

148:08:11

177:05:53

123:54:25

164:11:44

00:00:00

00:00:00

158:03:22

162:58:37

157:12:05

159:52:11

158:18:51

00:00:00

159:35:41

186:34:21

06:44:00

07:05:02

06:53:01

06:34.04

06:52:19

06:31:08

06:33:00

06:39:40

06:35:47

06:38:59

07:27:46

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/81772358) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/71084813) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/14251402) ]

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/26570868) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/72344122) ]

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/71136840) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/37028824) ]

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/32857800) }

{E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/75857023) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/59718488) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/58953290) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/72986787) ]

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/35645246) ]

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/13021306) }




52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

Ashvin Rural
Ayurved
College

24873828

45627578

43533466

32865031

11571646

91322359

18171795

53367872

73776913

68412883

02537624

72389126

Shubhada Vipul
Bhujabal

Shubhangi
Rajendra Nalawade

Shyamal Prakash
Nirmal

Siddheshwar Raju
Kanade

Smita Abhijit
Gaikwad

Sushma Shivapal
Khandizod

Tejaswini Jainendra
Rahud

Vaishnavi
Dhananjay Joshi

Vikram Arun
Shelavale

Vishakha Vikas
Pachore

Vishal Vasant
Tamhane

Yogesh Ashok
Kamble

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

25

25

25

24

25

24

25

19

16

24

21

25

23

22

23

177:37:31

00:00:00

137:28:28

173:42:55

175:42:59

177:50:58

165:56:56

00:00:00

163:58:48

122:18:59

112:56:04

00:00:00

07:06:18

07:14.07

07:33:10

07:01:43

07:06:50

06:38:16

06:49:57

07:11:42

06:16:26

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/24873828) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/45627578) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/43533466) ]

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/32865031) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/11571646) }

{E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/91322359) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/18171795) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/53367872) }

[ = Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/73776913) ]

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/68412883) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/02537624) }

[E Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/72389126) }




