

Report

[Export](#) [Back](#)

Sl No	Org Name	Attendance Id	Name	Users Designation	Total Working days	Total Days Present	Total Days Came After 09:00:00	Total Days Going Before 16:00:00	Total Hours Spent	Not Closed	Average Per Day	
1	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	56689200	Aatiq Momin	Assistant Professor	25	24	24	1	160:42:10	0	06:41:45	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/56689200)
2	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	37824811	Abhijit Ashok Shinde	Associate Professor	25	25	22	2	169:58:50	1	07:04:57	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/37824811)
3	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	32260410	Abhijit Babaso Durge	Associate Professor	25	25	25	0	158:21:43	1	06:35:54	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/32260410)
4	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	31170497	Abhijit Balkrishna Gaikwad	Associate Professor	25	24	23	7	164:27:03	0	06:51:07	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/31170497)
5	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	13866471	Amal Chandran	Assistant Professor	25	20	20	2	138:53:47	0	06:56:41	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/13866471)
6	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	29210060	Ambadas Subhash Kalukhe	Associate Professor	25	22	22	2	133:55:48	2	06:41:47	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/29210060)
7	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	97137250	Ameya Shriram Gune	Associate Professor	25	25	25	0	76:19:25	13	06:21:37	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/97137250)
8	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	78873060	Amit Jayendra Makwana	Associate Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/78873060)
9	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	27888890	Amit Ramnath Dhole	Assistant Professor	25	25	25	2	176:32:40	0	07:03:42	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/27888890)

10	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	85303491	Amruta Girish Mali	Assistant Professor	25	8	8	0	18:57:23	5	06:19:07	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/85303491)
11	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	22608191	Avinash Jayawant Jadhav	Associate Professor	25	25	25	2	167:41:24	0	06:42:27	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/22608191)
12	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	91240570	Bhagwat Tukaram Shinde	Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/91240570)
13	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	39187470	Bodhale Priya Ajay	Assistant Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/39187470)
14	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	05675573	Chandrakant Sopan Shinde	Associate Professor	25	25	25	0	168:51:04	1	07:02:07	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/05675573)
15	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	75875052	Chandrakant Sukhadev Girgune	Professor	25	20	20	1	133:11:13	0	06:39:33	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/75875052)
16	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	81177836	Deepa Mandar Bhanage	Professor	25	25	25	1	161:49:56	0	06:28:23	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/81177836)
17	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	91319357	Dhananjay Bhagawandas Bairagi	Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/91319357)
18	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	85711877	Dr. Jayprakash Ashok Khairnar	Professor	25	25	23	0	167:04:14	1	06:57:40	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/85711877)
19	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	10438831	Dyaneshwar Ankanna Shinde	Assistant Professor	25	20	17	0	137:34:52	1	07:14:28	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/10438831)
20	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	85213975	Ganesh G Nath	Assistant Professor	25	20	19	3	138:59:44	0	06:56:59	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/85213975)
21	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	47880910	Gaurav Dilip Dongare	Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/47880910)
22	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	78825864	Gautam Raosaheb Shirasath	Assistant Professor	25	25	23	3	175:44:03	0	07:01:45	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/78825864)
23	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	43493964	Geeta Maruti Datir	Assistant Professor	25	23	23	2	150:52:08	0	06:33:34	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/43493964)

24	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	80305629	Gitanjali Tanaji Aher	Assistant Professor	25	22	22	7	150:33:43	0	06:50:37	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/80305629)
25	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	30735846	Jayashree Rangnath Kolhe	Associate Professor	25	24	24	1	165:13:36	0	06:53:04	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/30735846)
26	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	21204512	Jitendra Suresh Shimpi	Professor	25	22	5	1	150:55:42	1	07:11:13	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/21204512)
27	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	20064550	Jyoti Sheshrao Khandare	Assistant Professor	25	24	24	0	169:02:38	0	07:02:36	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/20064550)
28	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	31364389	Mandar Keshav Bhanage	Professor	25	25	25	2	164:29:04	0	06:34:45	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/31364389)
29	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	81268578	Manoj Subhashrao Kulkarni	Professor	25	25	25	1	146:41:20	3	06:40:03	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/81268578)
30	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	13969204	Monika Manoj Paprikar	Professor	25	25	25	1	164:08:06	1	06:50:20	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/13969204)
31	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	20646299	Nikita Sitaram Shelke	Assistant Professor	25	15	15	0	104:58:14	0	06:59:52	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/20646299)
32	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	88544963	Nilam Ajay Shinde	Assistant Professor	25	25	25	2	177:29:15	0	07:05:58	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/88544963)
33	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	31588391	Nishant Gopalrao Ingle	Associate Professor	25	24	24	1	149:02:41	1	06:28:48	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/31588391)
34	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	85262090	Nitin Jagannath Shinde	Assistant Professor	25	5	5	0	06:24:26	4	06:24:26	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/85262090)
35	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	86305974	Niviya T S	Assistant Professor	25	23	23	1	161:50:24	0	07:02:11	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/86305974)
36	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	44068481	Paras Chetan Paner	Professor	25	25	25	1	164:02:15	0	06:33:41	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/44068481)
37	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	57750250	Prakash Laxman Gaikwad	Associate Professor	25	25	25	2	163:49:39	0	06:33:11	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/57750250)

38	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	81772358	Priyanka Bhausaheb Adhav	Assistant Professor	25	22	18	3	148:08:11	0	06:44:00	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/81772358)
39	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	71084813	Priyanka Jayprakash Khairnar	Associate Professor	25	25	25	2	177:05:53	0	07:05:02	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/71084813)
40	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	14251402	Priyanka Vijay Kurhade	Assistant Professor	25	18	17	3	123:54:25	0	06:53:01	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/14251402)
41	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	26570868	Raosaheb Kisan Kale	Assistant Professor	25	25	24	7	164:11:44	0	06:34:04	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/26570868)
42	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	72344122	Rohan Shivaji Bargal	Associate Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/72344122)
43	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	71136840	Salalkar Rahul Babasaheb	Assistant Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/71136840)
44	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	37028824	Sanjeev Bapurao Lokhande	Professor	25	25	17	2	158:03:22	2	06:52:19	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/37028824)
45	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	32857800	Santosh Yadav Kalbande	Assistant Professor	25	25	25	2	162:58:37	0	06:31:08	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/32857800)
46	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	75857023	Saurabh Achyut Joshi	Professor	25	25	25	1	157:12:05	1	06:33:00	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/75857023)
47	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	59718488	Shaikh Matin Shakil	Associate Professor	25	24	24	1	159:52:11	0	06:39:40	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/59718488)
48	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	58953290	Shankarprasad Digambar Gandhe	Professor	25	25	25	0	158:18:51	1	06:35:47	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/58953290)
49	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	72986787	Sharvari Gaurav Dongare	Associate Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/72986787)
50	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	35645246	Shivanjali Mahesh Raut	Assistant Professor	25	25	25	2	159:35:41	1	06:38:59	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/35645246)
51	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	13021306	Shivapal Gopalrao Khandizod	Professor	25	25	14	2	186:34:21	0	07:27:46	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/13021306)

52	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	24873828	Shubhada Vipul Bhujabal	Assistant Professor	25	25	25	2	177:37:31	0	07:06:18	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/24873828)
53	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	45627578	Shubhangi Rajendra Nalawade	Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/45627578)
54	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	43533466	Shyamal Prakash Nirmal	Professor	25	19	19	1	137:28:28	0	07:14:07	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/43533466)
55	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	32865031	Siddheshwar Raju Kanade	Assistant Professor	25	23	16	0	173:42:55	0	07:33:10	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/32865031)
56	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	11571646	Smita Abhijit Gaikwad	Associate Professor	25	25	24	3	175:42:59	0	07:01:43	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/11571646)
57	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	91322359	Sushma Shivapal Khandizod	Assistant Professor	25	25	21	1	177:50:58	0	07:06:50	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/91322359)
58	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	18171795	Tejaswini Jainendra Rahud	Assistant Professor	25	25	25	0	165:56:56	0	06:38:16	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/18171795)
59	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	53367872	Vaishnavi Dhananjay Joshi	Assistant Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/53367872)
60	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	73776913	Vikram Arun Shelavale	Associate Professor	25	24	23	3	163:58:48	0	06:49:57	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/73776913)
61	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	68412883	Vishakha Vikas Pachore	Professor	25	25	22	0	122:18:59	8	07:11:42	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/68412883)
62	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	02537624	Vishal Vasant Tamhane	Associate Professor	25	24	23	1	112:56:04	6	06:16:26	Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/02537624)
63	Ashvin Rural Ayurved College	72389126	Yogesh Ashok Kamble	Assistant Professor	25	0	0	0	00:00:00	0		Details (https://aracamh.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/72389126)